N e x m o s p h e r e
H i g h  Te c h  C a m p u s  1 0  ( M μ  b u i l d i n g )
5 6 5 6  A E  E i n d h o v e n  •  T h e  N e t h e r l a n d s
T  + 3 1  4 0  2 4 0  7 0 7 0
E  s a l e s @ n e x m o s p h e r e . c o m
XT-1G TOUCH BUTTON
DATASHEET
XT RANGE | TOUCH BUTTONS

12mm
1
Ordering information
Product ID	 Description	 Quantity
XT-1GW4	 X-Touch, 1 large button, Rectangular, White LED, 60cm cable	 1 pc
XT-1GW5	 X-Touch, 1 large button, Rectangular, White LED, 120cm cable	 1 pc
XT-1GW6	 X-Touch, 1 large button, Rectangular, White LED, 180cm cable	 1 pc
XT-1GN4	 X-Touch, 1 large button, Rectangular, No LED, 60cm cable	 1 pc
XT-1GN5	 X-Touch, 1 large button, Rectangular, No LED, 120cm cable	 1 pc
XT-1GN6	 X-Touch, 1 large button, Rectangular, No LED, 180cm cable	 1 pc